272eme Tir aux Flocons
Classement catéqories E
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Pitsch
Giroud
Mivelaz
Keller
Monney
Grandjean
Yerly
Moser
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Burri-Escher
Bonvin
Dafflon
Sauteur
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Quarroz
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Castro
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Huggler
Felder
Schneiter
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Dumas
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Dousse
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Monney
Kehren
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Dévaud
Schmid
Rota
Moret
Thurler
Robard
Hirt
Bonfadelli

Ruegg
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Passer
Brodard
Zay
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Dupont

Prénom

Romy
Armand
Bernard
Hanspeter
Yohann
Frédéric
Xavier
Alexandre
Roland
Joélle
Lucien
Frédéric
Bertrand
Antje

Gaél
Hermann
Jean-Marie
Benjamin
Lionel
Aline
Clémentine
Michel
Mauricio
Cédric
Damien
Peter
Olivier
Jean-Claude
Raymond
Marcel
Yamato Jaume
Christine
Michaél
Bernard
Tilman
Simon
Matthias
Olivier
Jéréme
Pierre-Alain
Didier
Bernard
Jason
Daniela
Benoit
Eric

Eric

Pascal
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1962
1957
1959
1971
1996
1975
2003
1988
1947
1957
1992
1969
1973
1966
1995
1943
1959
2002
1983
1974
1992
1951
1988
1958
2003
1978
1983
1972
1959
1949
2004
1968
2003
1969
1954
2004
1992
1967
1970
1964
1968
1945
1989
1992
1985
1992
1972
1980

Licence

227868
161132
207121
236188
457667
310405
904154
476361
162780
264817
602092
676218
105504
261517
706036
276617
139766
865312
172227
527222
301512
165152
013103
912252
902441
236196
786705
179561
227426
196114
013050
321688
013052
151799
457255
941213
005034
198206
213395
104873
022871
307645
643440
016753
303198
321072
815103
264212

Section

Schutzen Riuschegg

Chavannes Tir Sportif

Villars Sous-Yens
FSG Vinelz

Murist

Carabiniers de Bulle
Treyvaux
Villeneuve
Billens-Hennens
Chatonnaye
Semsales

Saillon Le Muveran
Fétigny-Méniéres
Giffers-Tentlingen
Saillon Le Muveran
Sales-Vaulruz
Semsales

Porsel

Nods
Vuisternens-dt-
Carabiniers de Bulle
Billens-Hennens
Bas-Intyamon
Villars Sous-Yens
Tir sportif St-Oyens
FSG Vinelz

Saillon Le Muveran
Vuisternens-dt-
Bas-Intyamon
Villars Sous-Yens
Carabiniers de Bulle
Treyvaux
Carabiniers de Bulle
Porsel

Attalens
Carabiniers de Bulle
Carabiniers de Bulle
Concise

Vuadens

Attalens
Carabiniers de Bulle
Fiez

Carabiniers de Bulle
FSG Vinelz
Carabiniers de Bulle
Carabiniers de Bulle
Séales-Vaulruz
Sales-Vaulruz

Vétérans
Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
u21
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Vétérans
u21
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Vétérans
S-Vétérans
u21
Actifs
u21
Actifs
Vétérans
u21
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
S-Vétérans
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
Actifs
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Armes

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

SOCIETE DE TIR_PORSEL

Résultats

93 98
92 100
91 99
91 94
91 92
90 96
89 98
88 99
87 93
87 93
87 93
87 87
86 96
86 92
86 89
86 86
85 95
85 93
85 90
84 100
83 90
83 89
83 87
83 86
83 81
82 88
82 88
82 84
81 926
81 91
81 90
80 84
79 97
79 87
77 81
76 80
74 95
74 93
74 90
74 76
73 88
72 76
71 93
70 79
70 75
68 83
68 73
68 58
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Gsell
Sauteur
Schatzmann
Tache

Moret

Alexander
Jocelyne
Patrick
Jacques
Kathleen

2004 941212
1963 139769
1984 365400
1957 265494
2012 019127

Carabiniers de Bulle
Semsales
Billens-Hennens
Attalens

Vuadens

u21
Vétérans
Actifs
Vétérans
u17

18.12.2023

Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90

67
67
66
47
42

92
91
61
42
41
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